IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

12 JUNE 2024 — OPEN COURT ATSRTING AT 9HOO IN 4G

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MILLARJ

1. FNB BANKLTD VS N P MKIZE

2. FNB BANKLTD VS S MOSHABA

3. FNB BANKLTD VS T M LUKELE

4. FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE VS F SIHLAHLA

5. FNB MORTGAGE VS S SOBARAM+1

6. GEMS VS BEDMART PROPRIETARY
7. JALEXANDER VS R ALEXANDER

8. ATABELLALTD VS N PUTTER

087357/23

101560/23

118553/23

129774/23

007374/24

131012/23

046653/22

029698/24



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CIVIL CONSULT ENTERPRISE

CRS TECHNOLOGIES

B/C OF TESSAHOF

VRESTHENA LTD

W BECKER

A KALAMER

EX PARTE: C VAN ROOYEN

EX PARTE: M M MORUTHOBA

L MOKWENA

N RAMUHULU

CHANGING TIDES

T K MKHWANAZ|

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SA COAL DESK LTD

FLASH CLOUD LTD

M NEVARI

SKYE WORX PAINTING

W BECKER ELEKTRIESE

M A WALK

RAF

RAF

S CSITHOLE

MIN OF POLICE

087803/23

001536/24

012068/22

100677/23

039501/24

026968/24

035637/24

032490/24

39531/18

65193/18

021508/23

96930/16



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

EX PARTE: ADUTTON

CLASSY FUNERAL BROKERS

HOME OBLIGORS NORTGAGE

M S NZENZA

FNB BANK LTD

CS JAMES

EX PARTE: T E FOX+1

EX PARTE: MJ DUTTON

N VLOTMAN

ABSA BANK LTD

FIRSTRAND AUTO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Z N THWALA+1

K C RAMOROKA+1

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

L M DLULANE

A DRUEZ

S MBEJE

C E SCHNETLER

BILLY&SONS CIVIL+1

049949/24

54886/21

34997/18

018765/24

11656/22

050638/24

050199/24

049952/24

7398/20

16063/21

538/22



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

32. ABSA BANK LTD

33. ABSA BANK LTD

34. ABSA BANK LTD

35. ABSA BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

EUIGBO

FS MTHETHWA

G H MONAISE

M R SHONGWE

048308/23

037901/23

130121/23

094889/23



12 JUNE 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HOLLAND-MUTER J

36. NEDBANK LTD VS A S SIKOSANA 051438/23
37. NEDBANK LTD VS J S SHABALALA 125644/23
38. NEDBANK LTD VS N J NEAORANI 030016/22
39. NEDBANK LTD VS M N NGEMA 118491/23
40. ABSA BANK LTD VS L N CHAUKE+1 089073/23
41. G VAN DER BOSCH VS CITY OG JHB+1 058667/23
42. EX PARTELJ H ROELOFSE 032494/24
43. EX PARTE: L ESQUINO 023108/24
44. M S MAGAMPA VS MIN OF POLICE+2 099266/23
45. MARIZAMIA INVESTMENTS VS RAPI INVESTMENTS 030003/24

46.) M VAN REENEN+3 VS MIN OF POLICE+5 003502/24



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

EX PARTE: S AHO-TONG

TROJAN VILLAGE HOME ASS

STD BANK LTD

O P MOGOMOTSI

M S VAN RENSBURG

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

N J LUSHABA

S| DLADLA

ADV BOUWER

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

H E NDZAKANA

A P VAN DER WALT

RAF

RAF

S MULIOKELA

B G MTHEMBU

RAF

RAF

RAF

N A BALOYI

K M MASALESA

046974/24

002867/24

132274/23

46063/19

9074/17

B2262/23

110347/23

64598/18

1391/18

25748/16

B3145/23

24190/22



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

EX PARTE: C E KOTZE

NEDBANK LTD

JLEFU

NEDBANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

M B TSHOKWE

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M P SIKHOSANA

MIN OF POLICE

L NDLANGALAVU

B C GREYLING+1

RAF

E Q MEYER

PRO-QUICK MOTORS

B MASHILO

049749/24

006868/24

26914/18

87210/18

035335/23

8601/18

099025/23

024673/23

020055/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

68. FNB BANK LTD VS M A ADOLPH
69. TRADEMORE FEEDS LTD VS PROGERY FEEDING LTD
70. SB GUARANTEE VS J S WIESE

71. B/ C OF DUSIT THANI VS M B MOHLALA

004031/24

043502/23

110585/23

014042/22



12 JUNE 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NTULI AJ

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

NEDBANK LTD VS
B/C OF STRULYNN VS
NEDBANK LTD VS
BUCO WESTERN VS
SB GUARANTEE VS
NEDBANK LTD VS
D L MDHLULI VS
EX PARTE: P G COETZEE

EX PARTE: S OOSTHUIZEN

B/C OF PARKHURST VS

A EVENTER VS

A C KENNEDY

C T DONTCHE

K PATEL

MAJU MAFANI CONSTRUCTION

M P SUKAZI

J T GEORGE

RAF

F G SELEPE

D G HAYTREAD

094383/23

025527/23

006858/24

53801/19

057078/22

032767/23

62968/14

100699/23

128136/23

025484/23

005025/24



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

SHERIFF BRITS

PERI FORMWORK

S MAGUBANE

C M LEMBA

ABSA BANK LTD

C NDUNA

TOP TECH

CHANGING TIDES

A LIPHOKO+1

O D MASWABI

C M MOHOMUTSI

Q C MCLELLAN

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M C MAUBANE

J3 INVESTMENTS

RAF

DG HOME AFFAIRS

C P NESANE+1

MIN OF LABOUR

JJ DAFFUE

M M MATHE

SENIOR MAG KEMPTON PARK+5

RAF

RAF

A BEKKER

94871/16

B137/23

73912/19

123580/23

22593/21

5675/21

004954/24

071352/23

28686/20

20462/18

20739/18

050692/24



95. FNB BANK LTD VS
96. FNB BANK LTD VS
97. ABSA BANK LTD VS
98. STD BANK LTD VS

99. EX PARTE: G P STUBBS

100. EX PARTE: F M SWANEPOEL

101. EX PARTE: AJ KLEYNHANS+1

102. B CHANDA VS

103. J K MOLETE VS

R MATHONSI

G MAHLALELA+1

C DE HEUS

T E GIBSON+1

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

092977/23

13680/21

27169/20

46711/20

056126/24

052326/24

052172/24

021847/24

5349/18



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

EX PARTE: B MOKOENA

ABSA BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

L K MOPHULE

G GLENNISTOR

I PORTER

T R MOATSHE

100022/23

128622/23

005824/24

032865/24

131458/23



